KAMLA DEVI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHOPAL
FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2025-26

PART PARTICULAR PERIODICITY MONTH NU; K'éGZ 1 I 1 m IV &V
REGISTRATION FEE AT THE TIME OF
. - 3 3 2 2 600/-
(NON-REFUNDABLE) REGISTRATION 600/ ean/ Eno/ EBO/ /
1. ADMISSION FEE 8,000/- 8,000/- 8,000/- 8,000/- 8,000/-
(NON-REFUNDABLE) AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION
(A) 2. CAUTION MONEY - 2,000/- 2,000/- 2,000/- 2,000/- 2,000/-
(REFUNDABLE)
AT THE TIME OF
TOT . 8 3 3 - 10 .
OTAL (A) el 10,000/ 10,000/ 10,000/ 10,000/ ,000/
ANNUAL CHARGES ONCE IN A YEAR APRIL
(NON-REFUNDABLE) (IN THE BEGINNING OF [BEFORE
(SPORTS FEE, EXAMINATION | EVERY SESSION ) 15™
(B) | FEE, ACTIVITY FEE, DIARY & ID APRIL] 7,700/- 7,800/- 7,900/- 7,900/- 7,900/-
CARD, FIELD TRIP, LIBRARY,
MEDICAL, PICNIC,
COMPETITIONS)
BEFORE
L A L 1 = 1300/-
(C) | SWIMMING POOL ONCE IN A YEAR 15™ 1,100/ 1,100/ LNy A /
APRIL
1. YEARLY TUITION FEE YEARLY 23810/- 23460/- 24,480/- 26,610/- 27,870 /-
(FOR 10 MONTHS) PER MONTH (FOR 10 MONTH) APRIL (2381x 10) 2346 x 10 2448 x 10 2661 x 10 2787x 10
2. COMPUTER FEE PER MONTH (FOR 10 MONTH) TO - 200 x 10 200 x 10 200 x 10 200x 10
() 3. SMART CLASS PER MONTH (FOR 10 MONTH) MARCH = 200 x 10 200 x 10 200 x 10 200 x 10
4. PRACTICAL (SCIENCE, = 5 - -
MATHS/PE /COMPUTER
SCIENCE/ IP)
TOTAL (D) PAYABLE FOR 10 MONTHS - 23810/- 27,460 28,480/- 30,610/- 31,870/-
(E) | TOTAL (B+C+D) YEARLY PAYMENT - 32,610/- 36,360 37,480/- 39,810/- 41,070/-
TOTAL FEE WITH
. L A 3 10/- 1070/-
TOTAL (A+B+C+D) ADMIBEION 42,610/ 46,360/ 47,480/ | 49,810/ 51070/

ual charges will be charged every year & TO BE PAID IN THE BEGINNING OF NEW SESSION.TRANSPORT (Bus/ Van) Fee if opted is extra. To be paid in ADVANCE for 10
Months (July To April) i.e 0-2 KM =Rs. 1,000/-, Above 2 km —5 km Rs. 1,300/-, above 5 to10 km = Rs. 1800 (as per distance) & , above 10 km to 15 km — Rs. 2300
Tuition fee will be paid in 10 Installments from July to April.

FEE DEPOSITING TIME 8.00 AM TO 2.00 PM & LATE FEE WILL BE CHARGED RS. 200/- AFTER 15™ OF EVERY MONTH.



KAMLA DEVI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHOPAL
FEE STRU(?TURE FOR SESSION 2025-26

XI Xil
VI VIl & VI IX PCM, PCM,
PART PARTICULAR PERIODICITY MONTH X PCB,COMM | PCB,COMM &
& HUMM. | HUMM.
REGISTRATION FEE AT THE TIME OF
= - E - 3 - 600/- 600/-
(NON-REFUNDABLE) REGISTRATION 500y ey 600/ Bony ugE /
1. ADMISSION FEE 8,000/- 8,000/-
(NON-REFUNDABLE) 15,000 /- 15,000 /- 15,000/- 15,000/-
ATTHET N
(A) 2. CAUTION MONEY TR RS, SEMESIO . 2,000/- 2,000/-
(REFUNDABLE)
AT THE TIME OF
. 2 A - 3 1 2 15 :
TOTAL (A) ASMISEION 10,000/ 10,000/ 15,000/ 15,000/ 5,000/ ,000/
ANNUAL CHARGES ONCE IN A YEAR APRIL
(NON-REFUNDABLE) (IN THE BEGINNING OF [BEFORE
(SPORTS FEE, EXAMINATION | EVERY SESSION ) 15™
(B) FEE, ACTIVITY FEE, DIARY & ID APRIL] 9,000/- 9,000/- 9,060/- 9,060/- 13,100/- 13,100/-
CARD, FIELD TRIP, LIBRARY,
MEDICAL, PICNIC,
COMPETITIONS)
BEFORE
(C) | SWIMMING POOL ONCE IN A YEAR 15™ 1,800/- 1,300/ ™" -
APRIL
1. YEARLY TUITION FEE YEARLY 32610/- 34,790/- 37,340/- 41,070/- 43,260/- 45,310/-
(FOR 10 MONTHS) PER MONTH (FOR 10 MONTH) APRIL 3261x 10 3479 x 10 3734x 10 | 4107 x 10 4326 x 10 4531 x 10
2. COMPUTER FEE PER MONTH (FOR 10 MONTH) TO 200 x 10 200 x 10 250x 10 200x 10
(D) 3. SMART CLASS PER MONTH (FOR 10 MONTH) MARCH 200 x 10 200 x 10 250 x 10 200 x 10 600 x 10 600 x 10
4. PRACTICAL (SCIENCE , . - 250x 10 200 x 10
MATHS/PE /COMPUTER
SCIENCE/ IP)
TOTAL (D) PAYABLE FOR 10 MONTHS - 36,610/- 38,790/- 44,840/- | 48,570/- '49,260/- 51,310/-
(E) | TOTAL (B+C+D) YEARLY PAYMENT - 46,910/- 49,090/- 53,900/- 57,630/- 62,360/- 64,390/-
TOTAL FEE WITH -
TOTAL (A+B+C+D) ADMISSION - 56,910/- 59,090/- 68,900/- 72,630/- 77,360/- 79,390

Annual charges will be charged every year & TO BE PAID IN THE BEGINNING OF NEW SESSION.TRANSPORT (Bus/ Van) Fee if opted is extra. To be paid in ADVANCE for 10
Months (July To April) i.e 0-2 KM =Rs. 1,000/-, Above 2 km —5 km Rs. 1,300/~ , above 5 t010 km = Rs. 1800 (as per distance) & , above 10 km to 15 km — Rs. 2300

Tuition fee will be paid in 10 Installments from July to April.
FEE DEPOSITING TIME 8.00 AM TO 2.00 PM & LATE FEE WILL BE CHARGED RS. 200/- AFTER 15™ OF EVERY MONTH.



